
Virginia
markets 55.0063.00; Weak Calves 54.00

down. Lambs- $2.00 lower. Good &

Choice 54.0058.50; Medium 50.00
53.00.

STOCKER: Steers- 300500 lbs.
Steady prices. Good 55.0060.50;
Medium 49.0054.00; Culls 48.00
down. Heifers- (All Weights)
Choice 52.0057.50; Good 45.00
51.00; Medium 40.0044.00. Bulls-
Choice 57.0059.00; Good 51.00
56.00; Medium 45.00-50.00.
Springing Heifers to 785.00. Pigs,
Hd. Good run, steady prices. 2030
lb. 21.0035.00; 4070 lb. 36.0048.00.
Shoats by Lb.- 39.00-44.00.
Slaughter Hogs- $2.00 higher. 230
260 lb. 47.5048.75; 265-285 lb. 44.00
47.50. Sows- 450700 lb. 35.0039.00;
3004001b. 37.0042.00.

Virginia
Auction Summary

June 27-Joly 3
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 1,948.

Trend: Steady to 3.00 lower.
South& Southwest Va.

Smithfield
June 27-July 3

Report supplied by VDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

57.00-69.00, 500-700 lbs. 56.0064.00,
700-1000 lbs. 48.00-58.75. Large 1
500-700 lbs. 61.0065.50, 700-1000 lbs.
53.75-59.80. Small 1 300-500 lbs.
52.0062.00, 500-700 lbs. 50.00-59.50,
700-1000 lbs. 52.00-58.50.

HEIFERS; Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 48.5055.00, 500-700 lbs. 46.00
54.50,700-900 lbs. 38.50. Large 1300
500 lbs. 53.5057.00, 500-700 lbs.
50.0055.00. 700-900 lbs. 45.00. Small
1300500 lbs. 42.0053.00,500-700 lbs.
41.0048.00.

Northern Va. Auction Summary
Jnne27-July3

Report suppliedby VDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300500 lbs.

56.0068.00, 500-700 lbs. 53.5065.00,
700-1000 lbs. 48.5059.25. Large 1
300500 lbs. 57.0063.50, 500-700 lbs.

57.50. Small 1 300500 lbs. 54.00-
59.00. 500-700 lbs. 54.5056.00.

HEIFERS; Medium 1 300500
lbs. 50.0061.00, 500-700 lbs. 47.00
59.00. 700-900 lbs. 41.5047.50. Large
1 300500 51.0054.50, 500-700 lbs.
55.5053.00. 700-900 lbs. 46.00. Small
1300500 lbs. 47.0054.00,500-700 lbs.
45.5053.00.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, June 26

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers- $1.50

lower. Choice 49.0051.25; Good
45.0048.00; Medium 44.00 dpwn.
Heifers- Choice 48.0048.75; Good
43.0047.00; Medium 42.00 down.
Cows- $l.OO lower. Individual at
44.75; High Yield 41.00-42.50;
Average 37.0040.00; Big Middle
34.00-36.00; Fatty Herf. 33.00-37.00;
Shelly 35.00 down. Fat Bulls- $l.OO
higher. Good 47.00-50.00; Medium
43.0046.00. Veal Calves- Good run.
Steady prices. Choice none of-
fered; Good 65.00-71.00; Medium
60.0064.00; Farm Hfrs. 63.0066.00;
Farm Bulls 80.0091.00; Light
Calves 55.0063.00; Light Calves

SMIMIEL? LTD.

We will be receiving hogs at
Vintage Sales Stables in Paradise, Pa.

Mondays, Wednesdays, Thursdays
& Fridays from 7 a.m. to 12 noon

717-442-4742
ATTENTION

YORK COUNTY
HOG PRODUCERS

We will be receiving hogsat
Thomasville, Pa.

Tuesdays 7 a.m. to 12 noon
Futures forward contracts are available.

No commission, paid promptly.
York County - 717-792-9836

Farmer Ray thought ha had a fantastic bargain soon ha
dlscovarad thata bargain productcan ba far mora costly
in tha long run as avarythlng soon rusted and earradad!
Fanclng Nursery Pans Farrowing Cralas. and Qaslallon
Stalls all now naad to ba raplacad at today s hlghar costs
Farmer Sabchosa Rohn “Hat Dip Galvanised" Agrl
Products and his aquipmant Is stilt as gaad as new. The
reason? Zinc Is thafinish that withstands corrosive eta>
merits longerand provides years ofcarefree,reliable service
There’s na daubt abaut It,
Rahn Agrl Praducta are yaur vary “Daot Duy”l

Rohm Agrl Products
Toll Free 800-447-2264 UnTnin

PO Box 2000 Poona IL6t6S6 (3M) H7-4400 Q|U\WV
OR CONTACT Sob Hill, Independent Mir a Rap

Lancaster. PA(717) t72-gOM

a Livestock market and auction news
Good 45.75-50.25, Good & Choice
holsteins 46.50-49.75, Standard
44.00- Utility 41.25-43.50.
Choice si. heifers 51.25-53.75, Good
48.00- Standard 42.25-47.75,
Utility 41.50-44.00. Breaking Ut. &

Commercial si. cows 41.50-44.10,
Cutter & Boning Ut. 36.00-40.50,
Canner & Low Cutter 31.50-35.50/
Shells down to 25.75. Choice si.
bullocks 49.25-52.00, Good 45.00-
48.25, Standard 43.00-44.25, Utility
40.25-42.75.

FEEDER CATTLE; Good 56.00-
63.50, Standard 46.0052.00, Heifers
Good 51.50-56.00, Standard 43.00-
49.50, Bulls Good 51.00-57.00,
Standard 42.0tM8.00.

CALVES 317. Choice 77.00-84.00,
Good 71.00-75.00, Standard 62.00-
69.00, Standard & Good 90 lb. to 130
lb. 54.00-61.00, Utility 6080 lbs.
49.0053.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 74.00-98.00, Holstein
heifers90-130 lbs. 56.0082.00.

HOGS 159. US No. 1-2 220-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 51.00-52.25,No. 1-
3 200-260 lbs. 49.75-50.75, No. 2-3180-
360 lbs. 45.2548.50. US No. 1-3 350-

Hatfield, largest run ever, 633
head, top price paidwas $49.50.

Farmers Livestock
Auction

Duncanville, Pa.
Monday, June 24

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 227. Choice 54.00-56.25,

High Good & Low Ch. 51.25-53.75.

COAL STOVES

Hopper Feed
and

Automatic Draft
SALE PRICE IN
EFFECT NOW...

$lOO Will Hold
UntilFall

BOWMAN'S
STOVE SHOP

RD 3, Ephrata, PA 17522
Rt. 322.1 Mi. East

ofEphrata
(717) 733-4973

lues., Wed. 10-6:
Thurs., Fn. 10-8;

Sat 10-4,Closed Monday

Lancastar Farming, Saturday, My 6,IMS-A9

600 lbs. sows 40.25-43.50, No. 2-3 350-
600 lbs. 34.75-39.00. Boars 28.25-
29.50, Light weights 29.5043.00.

FEEDER PIGS 26. US No. 1-3 20-
25 lbs. feeder pigs 18.00-24.00 per
head, No. 1-34040 lbs. 26.00-31.00.

SHEEP None.
GOATS 6. $15.00-831.00 Per Head.

New Holland
Horse

New Holland Sales Stables
Monday, July 1

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 250 head of

horses, mules and ponies. Market:
steady.

Local:
Better horses 450.00-510.00.
Registered horses640.00-1075.00.
Driving horses 275.00-700.00.
Riding horses 250.00-350.00.
Lightweightkillers 135.00-200.00;

Heavyweightkillers 250.00-300.00.
Mare ponies 30.00-65.00; Colts

10.00-20.00; Gelding ponies 30.00-
65.00.

Larger ponies 100.00-125.00.

FACTORY
WAREHOUSE SALE

Grain And Feed Bins

50% OFF“usc

MOBODV
BUT <eu^>
Offers More Quality

For Less Cost
CALL:

1-800-322-9605
or 215-837-7700

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing ofyour livestock.
CharlesDiller, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653

person0®*


